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BALLS BROTHERS

OF LONDON

Sharing Platters

The Balls Brothers’ Classic Board

Londoner Cocktail Sausages,
Mini Cheeseburgers, Giant Potato Wedges, Fish and Chips &
Rosemary-Crumbed Chicken with a selection of dips

The Seafood Board

Glenarm Organic Smoked Salmon, Atlantic Prawns,
Hot-Smoked Trout and Potted Shrimps with toast and granary bread

The British Artisan Cheese Board

Please ask for today’s selection, served with oatcakes,
granary bread and fruit chutney

The Cured Meat Board

Prosciutto, Salami, Chorizo and Coppa
with sunblazed tomatoes, marinated olives and grilled ciabatta

£16.50 / £25.00

£25.00

£16.50 / £25.00

£16.50 / £25.00

Nibbles

Pork Londoner Cocktail Sausages glazed with honey mustard
Truffle Oil Chips with Parmesan

1/2 Dozen Quails’ Eggs with celery salt

The Colonel’s Pork Pie with piccalilli

Giant Potato Wedges with sour cream & chives

Mini Cheese Burgers

Mini Fish and Chips

Rosemary-Crumbed Chicken with honey mustard

Chorizo Sausages

French Fries

£6.00
£5.00
£5.50
£5.50
£5.00
£6.00
£5.50
£5.50
£6.00
£4.00

Please ask for our vegetarian options | Some dishes may contain nuts or traces of nuts | Prices include VAT

Balls Bros, Mark Lane, Mark Lane, London EC3R 7BB. Tel: 020 7623 2923



