

Sharing Platters	
The Balls Brothers' Classic Board	£16.50 / £25.00
Londoner Cocktail Sausages, Mini Cheeseburgers, Giant Potato Wedges, Fish and Chips & Rosemary-Crumbed Chicken with a selection of dips	
The Seafood Board	£25.00
Glenarm Organic Smoked Salmon, Atlantic Prawns,	
Hot-Smoked Trout and Potted Shrimps with toast and granary bread	
The British Artisan Cheese Board	£16.50 / £25.00
Please ask for today's selection, served with oatcakes, granary bread and fruit chutney	
The Cured Meat Board	£16.50 / £25.00
Prosciutto, Salami, Chorizo and Coppa	
with sunblazed tomatoes, marinated olives and grilled ciabatta	

Nibbles	
Pork Londoner Cocktail Sausages glazed with honey mustard	£6.00
Truffle Oil Chips with Parmesan	£5.00
1/2 Dozen Quails' Eggs with celery salt	£5.50
The Colonel's Pork Pie with piccalilli	£5.50
Giant Potato Wedges with sour cream & chives	£5.00
Mini Cheese Burgers	£6.00
Mini Fish and Chips	£5.50
Rosemary-Crumbed Chicken with honey mustard	£5.50
Chorizo Sausages	£6.00
French Fries	£4.00